
VP/COMMUNICATIONS
Helen Reed

Helen Reed Design
t (804) 334-9077

helenreeddesign@gmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

2023 Board of Directors Organizational Chart

PRESIDENT-ELECT
CSandy Banks

Consultant
t (310) 780-7631

sandy@sandybanks.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Elected from seated Executive Committee Members

CEO

SECRETARY
Fernando Diaz

Fernando Diaz & Associates
t (310) 418-6135

fernandodiaz@msn.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/SCHOLARSHIP
Jennifer Wellman

Royal Thai
(470) 331-5637

jenniferwellman@royalthai.com
Member of the Executive Committee

PRESIDENT
North America

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Barry Sullivan
Hilton Hotels International
barry.sullivan@hilton.com

My Nguyen
Holland America Group

MNguyen@HollandAmericaGroup.com
Alvaro Montoya

Hyatt Hotels Corporation
alvaro.montoya@hyatt.com

Kavitha Iyer
Intercontinental Hotels Group

kavitha.iyer@ihg.com

Tara Chung
Marriott International

tara.chung@marriott.com

VP/FINANCE
Sandy Banks

Consultant
t (310) 780-7631

sandy@sandybanks.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Fundraising
Brittany Johnson

Cuningham/Minneapolis
t (651) 485-1941

bjohnson@cuningham.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Scholarship
Brittany Spinner

Hilton 
(971) 506-7756

brittanyspinner@gmail.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Education
Dallas Bentley

Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings
(404) 219-4299

dallasbentley@mariettadrapery.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Social Media
Todd Fuller

TODD
t (404) 839-1015

Todd@TODDrep.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

EXEC. ADVISOR
Trisha Poole

Design Poole
t (321) 258-3039

trisha@designpoole.net
Non-voting Member of the Executive CommitteeNon-voting Member of the Board of Directors

Christine Tucker
Tucker & Associates
t (416) 432-9626

chris.tucker@tuckerassociates.ca
Automatically becomes president-Member of the Executive Committee

ARIZONA
Adelita Rosenberg
VHF, LLC
(602) 284-9223 
adelita@vh�lc.com

ATLANTA
Megan May
ULSTER
(423) 765-7836
megan.may@ulstercar-
pets.com
Penny Shelton
Product Solutions
(404) 229-3983
pdshelton@icloud.com

CHICAGO
Amelia Hoover
Variant Collaborative
(716) 816-9384
ameliahoover13@gmail.com

Athena Slejko
Valley Forge Fabrics, Inc.
(847) 337-7563
aslejko@valleyforge.com

DALLAS
Courtney Herzog
Phillip Je�ries, Ltd.
(832) 372-0144
courtney@herzoghospitali-
ty.com
Liz Wilhite
MDC Interior Solutions
(817) 360-7001
Lwilhite@mdcwall.com

LAS VEGAS
Kris Hanson
Collage Tile & Design
(702) 335-6234
khanson@collagetile.com
Jonathan Kaler
Williams-Sonoma, Inc.

(702) 413-8933
jkaler@wsgc.com

LOS ANGELES
Elizabeth Banks
Provado, Inc.
(917) 375-3791
elizabeth@provadoinc.com
Kortney Edge
Brintons
(310) 497-0717
kedge@brintonsusa.com
Tom O’Connor
Parks Hospitality Group
(562) 822-4623
tom@parkshg.com

MILANO
Enrico Cleva
EC&CO
+39 329 4503748
enrico@cleva.it

NEW YORK
Mark Cunningham
Cunningham Design + 
Associates
(917) 821-6059
mark@cdesignassociates.com
Erica Puccio
TileBar
(973) 851-3850
epuccio@tilebar.com

NORTH CENTRAL
Christina Fluegel
PFW Designs
(763) 245-2667
christina@pfwdesigns.com
Stephanie Thompson
Parameters, Ltd.
(612) 432-3422
sthompson@parameters.com

NORTHWEST
Jamie Hysell
Rice Fergus Miller
(360) 362-5048
jhysell@rfmarch.com
Kelly Knowles
B+H Architects
(206) 582-2875
kellys.knowles@outlook.com

PARIS
Gwendoline Theodet
Wilson Associates/Paris
+33 1 73 02 71 45
gtheodet@wilsonassoc.com

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Kyla Chambers
Kyla Chambers Photography
(303) 552-4341
kjchamb@gmail.com

Sarah Churchill
Benjamin West
(303) 468-4893
schurchill@benjaminwest.com

SAN FRANCISCO
Melissa Petersen
Arcsine
(415) 444-2410
mpetersen@arcsine.com
Rashana Zaklit
Gensler/San Francisco
(415) 433-4700
rashana_zaklit@gensler.com

SOUTH FLORIDA
Eric Fernandez
C2C Designs
(305) 808-3198
eric@c2cdesigns.com
Gabe Rodriquez
Gensler/Miami
(305) 372-8359

gabe_rodriguez@gensler.com

SUNSHINE
Magan Bishop Scuteri
The Carroll Adams Group
(407) 246-7770 
mscuteri@carrolladams.com
Chris Schafer
JCQ Services, Inc.
(407) 889-4944
chris.s.schafer@gmail.com

TORONTO
Manuela Kennedy
The Chega Group
(647) 271-3895
mkennedy@theche-
gagroup.com
Terryl Nielsen
DesignerStone® Panels
(416) 721-1729
terryl@designerstonepanels.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Libby Bull
HKS Architects Limited
+44 (0)79 4901 4709
lbull@hksinc.com

WASHINGTON DC
Julie Kaufmann
Kaufmann & Associates, Inc. 
(202) 421-5191
kaufmann.associates@g-
mail.com
Sadie Makarechi Coulter
Marriott International, Inc.
(301) 380-9052
Sadiemak@gmail.com

REGIONAL STEERING 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS:
ATLANTIC CITY/

PHILADELPHIA REGION
Erica Harmelin

APOP Design
(215) 668-0589
erica@apopdesign.com

CINCINATTI REGION
Kyler Burroughs
ChangeUp
(513) 739-6753
burroughs.kyler@gmail.com

HOUSTON REGION
Francesca Sosa-Alkhoury
Inventure
(832) 276-0942
francesca@inventure.design

MID-SOUTH REGION
Crystal McCain
HBG Design
(901) 525-2557
cmccain@hbg.design

NEW ENGLAND REGION
Gary Cardono

G Hospitality, Inc.
(401) 595-2610
gary.cardono@Ghospitalityinc.com

NORTH CAROLINA REGION
Dee Testa
QLI International
(702) 809-5225
dee@qliinternational.com

ORANGE COUNTY REGION
Sonya Miles
Max Michelle Interiors
(949) 756-1346
smiles@max-michelle.com

PITTSBURGH REGION
William Michael
MDC Interior Solutions
(724) 261-8359
wmichael@mdcwall.com

SOUTH CAROLINA REGION
Anna Sveinbjornsdottir

MEDIA AMBASSADOR
Stacy Shoemaker Rauen

Hospitality Design Magazine
t (646) 668-3751

stacy.shoemaker@EmeraldX.com
Keisha Byrd Simendinger

Emerald
t (513) 260-3106

keisha.byrd@emeraldx.com
Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

HOUSE  OF  DELEGATES

Legend

even year elections

automatic
appointed/nonvoting
Executive Committee
Board of Directors

House of Delegates

odd year elections

elected by chapter

The flow of this chart is upward only. Once you have held a 
position on one of the levels and move up, you can no 

longer hold a position on a lower level.

VP/EDUCATION
Diedre Schwartz
Woodcraft Hospitality

t (630) 984-4703
deidre@woodcrafthospitality.com

Member of the Executive Committee

BrandED
Stepanie Deshaies

Architex International
(206) 383-7215

sdeshaies@architex-ljh.com
Non-voting Member

Non-voting MembersNon-voting Members

Committee Chairs

PAST PRESIDENT
Cynthia Guthrie

Guthrie and Associates,Inc.
t (561) 248-7240

cindy@guthrieassociates.com
Member of the Executive Committee

BrandED
Leslie Anderson

Spartan Surfaces
(443) 538-6308

landerson@spartansurfaces.com
Non-voting Member

STRATEGIC ADVISOR
to the Executive Committee

Trudy Craven
TWC Consulting LLC 

t (864) 415-9725
Trudy.Craven@twcconsultingllc.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

VP/EID
Lanee Burns

Lanee S. Burns & Associates
t (323) 377-4284

laneeburns@sbcglobal.net
Member of the Executive Committee

Equity/Inclusion/Diversity
Valerie Coleman

Marriott International, Inc.
t (301) 768-7353

valerie.coleman@marriott.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

Lodging Chair
Teri Schell

Overlees Contract Resources
t (803) 309-6119

TeriOSchell@gmail.com
Non-voting Member

AD HOC ADVISOR-FR
Gwendoline Theodet

Campbell House
t +33 (0)7 71 67 07 97

gtheodet@campbellhouseco.com
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

AD HOC ADVISOR-IT
Enrico Cleva

EC&CO
t +39 329 4503748

enrico@cleva.it
Non-voting Member of the Executive Committee

STAFFCOO

CFO STAFF

Design LinQ
Natalie Sheedy

Sheedy/DeLaRosa Interiors
(312) 286-5246

natalie@sheedydelarosa.com
Non-voting Member

CP AMBASSADOR
Julia Gillespie
Crypton + Nanotex

t (248) 539-8574
julia@crypton.com

Emily Mueller
Delta Faucet Company

t (210) 870-9932
emily.mueller@deltafaucet.com

Jason Reynolds
Moen / House of Rohl

t (407) 340-3249
Jason.Reynolds@fbgpg.com

Adam Tooter
P/Kaufamnn Contract

t (203) 536-4060
aktooter@pkcontract.com

Non-voting Member of the Board of Directors

BrandED
Debbie McKelvey

Bernhardt Hospitality
(817) 217-7820

debbiemckelvey@bernhardt.com
Non-voting Member

Membership
Natasha Ashar

DPR Construction
t (310) 940-0115

natashaa@dpr.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

ED Online Chair
Allie Bruski

Milliken Floor Covering
t (864) 340-7191

allie.bruski@milliken.com
Non-voting Member

VP/DEVELOPMENT
Monica Meade

Architessa/Washington DC
t (301) 767-7228

monica@architessa.com
Member of the Executive Committee

Green Voice Education
Rachel Berman
MechoShade Systems

t (718) 729-2020
rachel.berman@mechoshade.com

Non-voting Member

Brand Programs
Teri Urovsky

Spaciel
t (240) 281-7992

teriu@spaciel.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

BRAND AMBASSADOR
EU / MEA / UK

Ngahuia Damerell
AccorHotels Group

Ngahuia.Damerell@accor.com

Emma King
Intercontinental Hotels Group

emma.king@ihg.com

Top ID
Stacy Elliston

Studio 11 Design
(214) 206-1131

stacy@stacyelliston.com
Non-voting Member

VP/IR-UK
Jonathan Young

JYA, Ltd.
+44 (0)7870 886386

jonathanyoung.ukus@hotmail.com
Member of the Executive Committee

VP/IR-CANADA
Tara Witt

Tarrison Products, Inc.
t (416) 460-6777
tara@tarrison.com

Member of the Executive Committee

Leadership Conference
Shana McCullough-Downing

DMG Florida
t (407) 230-3607

shana@downingmanagement.com
Voting Member of the Board of Directors

NEWH Fellows
Jillian Van Dresser

Van Dresser Company
t (404) 229-1676

jillianvd@vandressercompany.com
Non-voting Member

NEWH Fellows
Helen Reed

Helen Reed Design
t (804) 334-9077

helenreeddesign@gmail.com
Non-voting Member

Pond & Company
(803) 799-6502
annadis@pondco.com

VANCOUVER REGION
Rebecca Bertrand
Milliken Floor Covering
(778) 323-0600
rebecca.bertrand@milliken.com


